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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
06-16-2020 10:00 AM

Summer MB Week 1

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
F SMBP16

w SMBP7

T SMBP1

F SMBP21

H SMBP12

H SMBP13

T SMBP4

F SMBP19
SMBP20
T SMBP5
F SMBP6
H SMBP14
W SMBP8
T SMBP3
H SMBP15
w SMBP9
F SMBP17

F SMBP18
SMBP10
SMBP11

T SMBP2

£ =

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV

ATV Afternoon Ride
Basketry, Wood Carving
Bird Study

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World
Engineering

Environmental Science
First Aid Part 1

First Aid Part 2

Fishing

Forestry, Nature

Indian Lore, Leatherwork
Orienteering

Pioneering

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Space Exploration
Welding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session

Period

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Room

Instructor

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
6

10

10
10
12

8
10
10
10

8
10
10

8
10

8

4
5

10

10

Total 181

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
06-16-2020 10:00 AM

Summer MB Week 2

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
F SMBP16

w SMBP7

T SMBP1

F SMBP21

H SMBP12

H SMBP13

T SMBP4

F SMBP19
SMBP20
T SMBP5
F SMBP6
H SMBP14
W SMBP8
T SMBP3
H SMBP15
w SMBP9
F SMBP17

F SMBP18
SMBP10
SMBP11

T SMBP2

g =

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV

ATV Afternoon Ride
Basketry, Wood Carving
Bird Study

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World
Engineering

Environmental Science
First Aid Part 1

First Aid Part 2

Fishing

Forestry, Nature

Indian Lore, Leatherwork
Orienteering

Pioneering

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Space Exploration
Welding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session

Period

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Room

Instructor

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open
6

10

10
10
12
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Total 362 121
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Grand Total Seats Taken 206
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
06-16-2020 10:00 AM

Summer MB Week 3

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
F SMBP16

w SMBP7

T SMBP1

F SMBP21

H SMBP12

H SMBP13

T SMBP4

F SMBP19
SMBP20
T SMBP5
F SMBP6
H SMBP14
W SMBP8
T SMBP3
H SMBP15
w SMBP9
F SMBP17

F SMBP18
SMBP10
SMBP11

T SMBP2

£ =

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV

ATV Afternoon Ride
Basketry, Wood Carving
Bird Study

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World
Engineering (suspended)

Environmental Science
First Aid Part 1

First Aid Part 2

Fishing

Forestry, Nature

Indian Lore, Leatherwork
Orienteering (suspended)
Pioneering

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Space Exploration
Welding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session

Period

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Room

Instructor

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open

6 6
10 10
10 9
10 10
12 12 .
8 8
10 10 -
10 6 4
10 5 5
8 6 2
10 2 8
10 5 5
8 8
10 10
.
¢ ¢ I
5 1 4
10 3 7
10 7 3

Total 543 118

Grand Total Seats Taken 324
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
06-16-2020 10:00 AM

Summer MB Week 4

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
F SMBP16

w SMBP7

T SMBP1

F SMBP21

H SMBP12

H SMBP13

T SMBP4

F SMBP19
SMBP20
T SMBP5
F SMBP6
H SMBP14
W SMBP8
T SMBP3
H SMBP15
w SMBP9
F SMBP17

F SMBP18
SMBP10
SMBP11

T SMBP2

g =

Class Name

Archery

Art

ATV

ATV Afternoon Ride
Basketry, Wood Carving
Bird Study

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World
Engineering

Environmental Science
First Aid Part 1

First Aid Part 2

Fishing

Forestry, Nature

Indian Lore, Leatherwork
Orienteering

Pioneering

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Space Exploration
Welding

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session

Period

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Room

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
6

10

10
10
12

8
10
10
10

8
10
10

8
10

8

4
5

10

10

Total 724

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
06-16-2020 10:00 AM

Summer MB Week 5

SuM T WTh F SaClass #

F

SMBP16
SMBP1
SMBP21
SMBP4

SMBP4

SMBP26
SMBP30
SMBP31
SMBP20
SMBP25
SMBP29
SMBP32
SMBP27
SMBP23
SMBP22
SMBP24
SMBP17

SMBP34
SMBP34
SMBP34
SMBP34
SMBP18
SMBP33

Class Name
Archery

ATV

ATV Afternoon Ride

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World

Citizenship in the Nation, Citizenship in

the World
Disabilities Awareness

Emergency Preparedness Part 1
Emergency Preparedness Part 2
Environmental Science

Fire Safety

Fly Fishing

Geology, Weather

Insect Study

Mammal Study

Metalwork

Photography

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Service Corps

Service Corps
Service Corps
Service Corps
Shotgun Shooting
Top Scout

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session

Period

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session
Class Session

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
6

6

6

12

12

12
12
12
10
10
4
10
8
10
5
10
8

10

10

10

10

4

6

Total 927

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
4

2
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Boy Scout Summer Camp: 1-6701-847-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’ 06-16-2020 10:00 AM

ANTHONY WAYNE AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
2020 Summer Merit Badge Program

Summer MB Week 6

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
F  SMBP16 Archery Class Session 6 6 -
T SMBP1 ATV Class Session 6 2 4
F SMBP21 ATV Afternoon Ride Class Session 6 3 3
H SMBP26 Disabilities Awareness Class Session 10 4 6
T SMBP30 Emergency Preparedness Part 1 Class Session 12 12
F SMBP31 Emergency Preparedness Part 2 Class Session 12 12 .
H SMBP20 Environmental Science Class Session 10 9 1
w SMBP25 Fire Safety Class Session 10 4 6
H SMBP29 Fly Fishing (suspended) Class Session 4 4
F SMBP32 Geology, Weather Class Session 10 7 3
H SMBP27 Insect Study Class Session 8 6 2
W SMBP23 Mammal Study Class Session 10 5 5
T SMBP22 Metalwork Class Session 5 4 1
w SMBP24 Photography Class Session 10 10 -
F SMBP17 Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Class Session 8 2 6
Cartridge)
T SMBP34 Service Corps Class Session 10
w SMBP34 Service Corps Class Session 10
H SMBP34 Service Corps Class Session 10 10
SMBP34 Service Corps Class Session 10 10
SMBP18 Shotgun Shooting Class Session 4 2
SMBP33 Top Scout (suspended) Class Session 6
Total 1104 95
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
10:00 AM - 04:30 PM: Class Session
Grand Total Seats Taken 614
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